cheques as an advance for implementation of this Agreement._

The aforesaid amount will be treated as advance, by the owners/

Landlords to the developers before taking possession of their.

I
.l

That in addition to the aforesaid the second part/ developer shall

pay a sum of Rs. 16,00,000/- ( Rupees Sixteen Lakhs) Only to

the owner/ landlords by the developeis in cheques as an full and

final pa5rments within 90 days from the date of execution of this

agreement.

ARTICLE-VI:PROCEDURE

The Owners shall grant in favour of the Developers General Power-

of Attorney (i.e One Registered power of Attorney) as may be.-